Algebra 2a
Chapter 1.5-1.8

Day # Topic(s) Assighment
Thu. Aug 31%" | Section 1.6 Introduction to Practice B 1.6
Solving Equations
Fri. Sep 1% Section 1.6 Introduction to Practice 1.6
(day 2) Solving equations
Mon. Sep 4™ | NO SCHOOL ©
Tue. Sep 5th Section 1.7 Introduction to Practice B 1.7
Solving Inequalities
Wed. Sep 6™ Section 1.7 (day 2) Introduction to
Solving Inequalities
Thu. Sep 7" | Review 1.6-1.7 Re-teaching 1.6-1.7
Fri. Sep 8™ Quiz 1.6-1.7
Mon. Sep 11" | Section 1.8 Solving Absolute- Practice A 1.8
Value and
Inequalities

Tue. Sep 12"

Section 1.5 Scatter Plots and
Least-squares lines

Practice A 1.5

Wed. Sep 13"

Review 1.5 and 1.8

Re-teaching 1.5 & 1.8

Thu. Sep 14"

Quiz1.5and 1.8
Review 1.5-1.8

Review 1.5-1.8

Fri. Sep 15™

Test 1.5-1.8




